
VU Games Media Relations Contacts

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL GAMES, INTERNATIONAL  

VU Games Intl
European and International 
Headquarter
Bâtiment Energy 1 – Porte B
32, avenue de l'Europe
78457 Vélizy  Villacoublay Cedex
France

Marie-Cécile Pineau
Communications Director (Corporate information)
+33 (0)1.30.67.30.30 (phone)
+33 (0)1.30.67.00.68 (fax)
marie-cecile.pineau@vup-interactive.com

Sandrine Reymond
Communications Manager (Corporate information)
+33 (0)1.30.67.30.30 (phone)
+33 (0)1.30.67.00.68 (fax)
sandrine.reymond@vup-interactive.com

Stéphane Vallet
International  Senior PR Manager (Products information)
+33 (0)1.30.67.30.30 (phone)
+33 (0)1.30.67.00.68 (fax)
stephane.vallet@vup-interactive.com

Anne Roppé
International  PR Manager (Products information)
+33 (0)1.30.67.30.30 (phone)
 +33 (0)1.30.67.00.68 (fax)
anne.roppe@vup-interactive.com

Magali Rey
International PR Coordinator
+33 (0)1.30.67.30.30 (phone)
+33 (0)1.30.67.00.68 (fax)
magali.rey@vup-interactive.com

France
VU Games France
32, avenue de l'Europe
Bâtiment Energy 1
78941 Vélizy  Villacoublay Cedex
France

VP'COM 
PR agency for Games
164, Grande Rue
92310 Sèvres 
France

Alexandre Bastien-Riboni
PR Manager (Games) – France
(+33) 01.30.67.90.14 (or 90.00) (phone)
(+33) 01.30.67.90.01 (fax)
alexandre.bastien-riboni@vup-interactive.com

Stéphanie Bolla
(+33) 01.41.14.34.34 (phone)
(+33) 01.41.14.34.35 (fax)
sb@vpvom.net

United Kingdom
VU Games UK
2 Beacontree Plaza
Gillette Way
Reading
UK

Frazer Nash
PR Manager Games
+44 (0) 118.920.9100 (phone)
+44 (0) 118.987 5602 (fax)
frazer.nash@vup-interactive.co.uk 
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Germany
VU Games Deutschland
Paul-Ehrlich-Strasse 1 
63225 Langen
Deutschland

Leo Jackstädt
PR Manager 
+49 (0)6103 / 99.40.26 (phone)
+49 (0)6103 / 99.40.35 (fax)
mailto:leo.jackstaedt@vup-interactive.de  

Tanja Hohmann
PR Manager PC Games
+49(0)6103 / 99.40.165 (phone)
+49 (0)6103 / 99.40.35 (fax)
mailto:tanja.hohmann@vup-interactive.de

Jens Schäfer
PR Manager Console Games
+49(0)6103 / 99.40.974 (phone)
+49 (0)6103 / 99.40.35 (fax)
mailto:jens.schaefer@vup-interactive.de

Spain
VU Games España
Avenida de Nuestra Señora de Valverde, 
n° 23
28034 Madrid 
Spain 

Paloma García /Alfredo Guadix /Oscar Morilla
+34 9  1.735.55.02 (phone)
+34 9 1.735.27.30 (fax)
paloma.garcia@vup-interactive.es 
alfredo.guadix@vup-interactive.es
oscar.morilla@vup-interactive.es

Italy
VU Games Italia
Via Solferino, 20
21100 Varese
Italy 

Simone Isella
PR Manager
+39 0 332.806787 (phone)
+39 348.1404267 (mobile)
+39 0 332.806767 (fax)
simone.isella@vup-interactive.com

Asia Pacific
VU Games Asia Pacific
Ground Floor 
1 Chandos Street
St Leonards NSW 2065
Australia

Kim Watt
PR Manager – Asia Pacific
+61 (0) 2.9902.7722 (phone)
+61 438 233 599 (cell)
+61 (0) 2.9902.7723 (fax)
kim.watt@vup-interactive.com.au

Portugal
Inforjogos
Estrada del Albarraque, centro empresarial 
cintra / Estoril V
Capa Rota Fracçao E8
2710 –144      SINTRA
Portugal

Maria Joao (marketing/PR manager)
(+351) 210.319.319 (phone)
(+351) 210.319.320 (fax)
mariajoao@inforjogos.com

Switzerland
Thali A.G.
Industriesstrasse 14 
CH-6285 Hitzkirch
Switzerland

Angelo Casciano 
00.41.41.919.66.66 (phone)
00.41.41.919.66.77 (fax)
acasciano@thali.ch
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Sweden
Pan Interactive
Tegnérgatan 34
11386 Stockholm  Sweden

Hjalmar Hedman
(+46) 8.597.962.80 (phone)
(+46) 8.597.962.92 (fax)
hjalmar.hedman@visionpark.com

Norway
Pan Interactive
St. Olavsgt 21a
0165 Oslo - Norway

Kjetil Walsseth 
 (+47) 22.36.58.15 (phone)
(+47) 22.36.58.01 (fax)
kjetil.walseth@visionpark.com

Denmark
Pan Interactive
Strandboulevarden 122, 5th Floor
2100 Copenhagen East
Denmark

Thomas Rasmussen 
(+45) 39.15.61.32 (phone)
(+45) 70.23.73.24 (fax)
thomas.rasmussen@visionpark.com 

Finland
Pan Interactive 
Vattunamenkatu 27
00210 Helsinki 
Finland

Jan Blomqvist
 (+358) 9.2469.1295 (phone)
(+358) 9.4762.6353 (fax)
jan.blomqvist@visionpark.com

Canada
I.C.E.
2775, rue Rolland, Bloc 1
Ste Adèle
Quebec J8B 1C9 - Canada

Ron Vaillancourt (marketing/PR manager)
(+001) 450.229.9220 (phone)
(+001) 450.229.9322 (fax)
r.vaillancourt@icemultimedia.com

Romania
MONOSIT
Splaiul Unirii 4,  BL. B3
Sc. 2, Ap.10, sect. 4
Bucharest
Rumany

Cornelius Feder
(+40) 1.330.6352 (phone)
(+40) 1.330.6351 (fax)
monosit@com.pcnet.ro

Croatia
ALGORITAM
Multimedia Department
Harambasiceva 19
10000 Zabreb

Silvano Bucic (PR manager)
(+385) 1.2359.333 (phone)
(+385) 1.2335.956 (fax)
silvano.bucic@algoritam.hr

Bulgaria
PULSAR
21 Tzar Boris III Blvd
1612 Sofia
Bulgaria

Ivelin Ivanoff
+359 2.954.9811 (phone)
(+359 2.954 9862 (fax)
ivo@pulsar-games.com

Slovenia
CSC
Rimska c. 35
1351 Brezovica – Ljubljana
Slovenia

Tadej Cikac
+386 61.438.6170 (phone)
+386 61.125.9235 (fax)
hobbit@csc.si

Greece
CD Media (Distribution)
1A, Georganda Str
14 562 Kiffissia
Greece

Georges Lambrianos (Marketing Manager)
+30 301.62.33.900 (phone)
+30 1.62.33.904 (fax)
clipper  @cdmedia.gr  

Belgium & Netherlands  
Atoll Soft
Zoning de Saintes
Av Ernest Solvay, 28
1480 Tubize - Belgium 

Sabine de Jager 
(+32) 2.391.41.20 (phone)
(+32) 2.391.41.30 (fax)
sabinedejager@atollsoft.be
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Czeck Republic
CENEGA
Naskové 3
150 00 Praha 5
Czech Republic

Bara Vesela (PR manager)
 (+420) 2.571.89509 (phone)
(+420) 2.572.16544 (fax)
daniela@bohemiainteractive.cz 

Poland
ONET
(Sierra Products)
ul. Wyspianskiego 10
43-300 Bielsko-Biata
Poland

CD PROJEKT
(Blizzard Products)
Jagiellonska 74, Budynek E
03-301 Warszawa
Poland

Jacek Gadzinowski/Lukasz Zielinski 
(+48) 343.665.302 (phone)
(+48) 343.652.939 (fax)
jacekg@opm.pl
luke@opm.pl

Rafal Pasikowski
(+48) 22.519.69.50 (phone)
(+48) 22.519.69.51 (fax)
rafal.pasikowski@cdprojekt.com 

Russia
Soft Club
1 Khvostov per, 11A
Office 211
109180 Moscou

Valera  Ryzhov (PR manager)
++7.095.232.6951 (phone)
++7.095.238.3889 (fax)
vir  @softclub.ru  

Israel
Hed Arzi Multimedia
3A Yoni Netanyahu St.
Or Yehuda 60376

Eti Izhaki (PR manager)
++972-35383446 (phone)
++972-3-6342373 (fax)
eti.i @hed-arzi.co.il
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